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^.sf?. 3^d,ft3Hlcb ^ Seat

1  1011686 ANURADHA GUPTA

2  1029878 MAMTA CHAUHAN

3  1027060 SATPAL SINGH

4  1019268 RAM ASHISH YADAV

5  1028562 ABHIJEET VISHNOI

6  1010666 TARUN KUMAR JOSHI

7  1007008 HITESH MITTAL

8  1024150 AMIT SINGH

9  1018187 MONIKA MANHAS

10 1025601 NEHA KANAUJIYA

11 1010460 AADISH KUMAR JAIN

12 1020454 RAM KUMAR NAGARCH

13 1014484 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
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31^-^HIcb r^'j| Seat Mr
14 1029951 GOURAV KUMAR NAILWAL M UNR GEN

15 1009703 SUNIL KUMAR KUMAWAT M UNR GEN

16 1006904 ATAR . M UNR GEN

17 1025402 SOMVEER . M UNR GEN

18 1007885 PREMPAL GANGWAR M UNR GEN

19 1005894 SHUBHAM SINGH M UNR GEN

20 1011100 SAGAR SEN M UNR OBC

21 1025225 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA M UNR GEN

22 1028630 ASHOK KUMAR PRAJAPAT M UNR GEN

23 1008662 RAVI RATHORE M UNR OBC

24 1028486 AASHUTOSH SHARMA M UNR GEN

25 1011590 SHYAM NAIK M UNR GEN

26 1007664 DISHANT KUMAR M UNR GEN

27 1004471 MEENU PANDEY F UNR GEN

28 1016914 VINAY KUMAR SHUKLA M UNR GEN

29 1000251 PARATH KUMAR KASANA M UNR GEN

30 1008055 KRISHNA CHANDRA M UNR GEN

31 1007013 GOVIND SHARMA M '  UNR GEN

32 1029595 DEVENDRA DHYANI M UNR GEN

33 1027242 ASHISH BIJALWAN M UNR GEN

34 1006239 KANTI LAL KUMAWAT M UNR OBC

35 1003849 ANGAD SINGH KUSHWAHA M UNR GEN

36 1027553 GAURAV SINGH M UNR GEN

37 1027880 BINDESH KUMAR SHUKLA M UNR GEN

38 1005631 SHIVANI GAUR F UNR GEN

39 1010906 SAHADEB GHOSH M UNR GEN

40 1020014 VINOD KUMAR GANGWAR M UNR GEN

41 1027719 PRAKASH CHANDRA SATI M UNR GEN

42 1018730 ANKIT DWIVEDI M UNR GEN

43 1004777 VIPIN KUMAR M UNR GEN

44 1027856 GIRIJESH PRASAD M UNR GEN

45 1001077 PRAFULLA CHANDRA BHOWMICK M UNR GEN

46 1010806 AKSHAYA SHARMA M UNR GEN

47 1024710 SMITA AGARWAL F unrf' GEN

48 1008600 SANTOSH KUMAR RATHOD M UNR OBC

49 1006866 YOGESH KUMAR SAINI ,
|| M UNR GEN

50 1025845 ASHISH BAJPAI V ;  M. UNR GEN

51 1006570 DINESH KUMAR ' ̂  m' UNR GEN
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52

53
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55

56

57
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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85
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1010533

1011423

1025125

1027529

1026945

1008964

1025817

1029930

1025389

1025499

1009561

1010637

1025301

1015467

1010670

1007931

1018394

1010327

1008030

1009613

1020380

1004571

1011081

1008702

1010349

1007965

1019145

1026282

1025062

1028083

1001561

1029067

1007843

1026503

1008537

1010219

1001849

1019462

NEERAJ CHOUDHARY

NEHA SOLANKI

TANUJ CHAMOLI

HIMANSHU AGRAWAL

RISHI CHAND GUPTA

KAMAL KUMAR AGRAWAL

UTTAM KUMAR KUMAWAT

KAILASH CHANDRA

RAJNEESH JOSHI

VEDANKI XXXXXXXXXXXXX

SACHIN RATHOD

PRADEEP BAIRAGI

VIKASH JAT

MANGLESHWAR THAKRE

MONA GUPTA

SUDHIR SAWASIYA

GARGl BHATTACHARYA

AYUSHI PALIWAL

KOMAL MULCHANDANI

ALISHA RANI

NALINI PATOLIYA

MAHENDRA KUMAR MEHAR

ANJALI AGRAWAL

TULIKA AGRAWAL

KAVITA MANURE

YASHASWI SONI

NEHA DODIYA

SUPRIYA DIXIT

KAMLESH KUMAR NIGAM

BALVEER SINGH RATHORE

ATUL GOUR

SARIKA SHRIVASTAVA

ASHOK KUMAR PATIDAR

SATISH KUMAR MAHOR

NEETU PARSAI

AMIKA BIRLE

RAMESHWAR TIWARI

SWATI MISHRA

t
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F UNRF OBC
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M SC SC
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F UNRF GEN
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feFT Seat

90 1019890 DR. PUSPRAJ SINGH

91 1001216 SHIV PRAKASH PAWAR

92 1009769 DINESH CHOUDHARY

93 1005605 SUMAN YADAV

94 1001398 SYED SAHLA RIZVI

95 1005780 ANITA TIWARI

96 1015139 ANIL KUMAR BINJHIYA

97 1028964 SWETA PARASHAR

98 1005268 PRAVEEN PRAJAPATl

99 1020044 RASHMI PATEL

100 1008823 SURENDRA RAWAT

101 1011163 ARPANA AGRAWAL

102 1004537 POOJA SONI

103 1010879 POOJA JAIN

104 1009266 ANITA SHARMA

105 1000075 JAGDEESH PATAIYA

106 1024708 MOHIT KUMAR DUBEY

107 1009903 FOZIA AZIZ

108 1019279 BHAGWANDAS RAIKWAR

109 1009332 ROMA KHULLAR

110 1008437 NILESH DASHORE

111 1010890 SHWETA JAIN

112 1014380 NAND KUMAR PATEL

113 1017614 RADHA TAMRAKAR

114 1018057 NIHARIKA CHOURASIYA

115 1015859 SANJAY BHAJANKER

116 1015914 NITENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM

117 1011371 SUNITA SAHU

118 1006370 PUNAM MEHTA

119 1000404 DEEPTI GADPALE

120 1016126 SHIVANGI MISHRA

121 1004127 AKHILESH KUMAR SONI

122 1010370 MOHAMMED WASIM SHAIKH

123 1001382 RAHUL BHAISANIYA

124 1008638 SONU SEN

125 1001638 NEERAJ WAKDE

126 1007208 VISHAKHA VIBHUTE

127 1010805 NIDHl BALA JAIN k
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128 1003679 HIMANSHU CHAURASIA M OBC OBC

129 1000920 SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH M OBC OBC

130 1028313 KAILASH CHANDRA SINGH M SC SC

131 1015288 ARVIND KUMAR THAKUR •  M OBCHO OBC

132 1016001 NEELAM SINGH F OBCF OBC

133 1008086 HUMA PARVEEN MANSURI F OBCF. OBC

134 1004119 PRAMOD MANI M SC SC

135 1000948 ARUNA PATEL F OBCF OBC

136 1006032 AMBIKA SINGH ■ M OBC OBC

137 1006096 SHAHID A. SIDDIQUI M OBC OBC

138 1015758 PRATIKSHA CHAUBEY F UNRHO 31%f6fTf£RT GEN

139 1011655 REKHA SHARMA F OBCF OBC

140 1016813 SHIV GOPAL SINGH M OBC OBC

141 1020676 VIVEK KUMAR SONWANE M OBC OBC

142 1006511 SHWETA PATANKAR F OBCF OBC

143 1014662 SHRI KWSHNA M SC SC

144 1007053 SAMRATH NINAMA M ST ST

145 1008818 JITENDRA SOLANKI „ M SC SC

146 1020247 RAJKUMAR JATAV M SC SC

147 1000060 AZAD AHMAD MANSOORI M OBC OBC

148 1001464 BRAJESH CHOUDHARY M OBC OBC

149 1028223 CHATURBHUJ OJHA M OBC OBC

150 1025742 HARI MOHAN RAI M OBC OBC

151 1005228 DEOSHREE BAGHMAR F OBCF OBC

152 1006873 . MUMTAZ AZAD F OBCF OBC

153 1001256 RAM BHUWAN PATEL M OBC OBC

154 1005375 nXENDRA SURYAWANSHI M OBC. OBC

155 1005628 RAJENDRA KUMAR DIXIT •  M UNRHO GEN

156 1010991 HINDU SINGH DHAKAD M OBC. OBC

157 1000274 SUNIL SINGH CHOUHAN M OBC. OBC

158 1000389 RUBI TAMRAKAR F OBCF OBC

159 1017201 ARUNENDRA KUMAR PATEL M OBC. OBC

160 1001752 SURABHI CHOUREY F SCF SC

161 1003498 ARCHANA SINGH F OBCF OBC

162 1011246 KIRTI SAHU F yiqffc|ct5 OBCF OBC

163 1005864 POONAM KHADE F OBCF OBC

164 1004206 SONIYA PATEL F OBCF OBC

165 1000837 SANTOSH PRABHAKAR M i>> SC SC
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.166 1017874 PRADEEP KUMAR AHIRWAL M SC SC

167 '1026456 BEERANDRA SINGH M SC SC

168 1005749 PRAKASH KHATARKAR M SC SC

169 1004909 ARVIND KUMAR DESHMUKH M SC SC

170 1014610 VIPIN CHAURASIA M OBCHO OBC

171 1008849 BRAMH PRAKASH. M SC SC

172 1000599 SATISH KUMAR KASDE M ST ST

173 1009919 MAHESH JAMOD, M ST ST

174 1005450 AISHWARYA DILAWARE F SCF SC

175 1003640 VARSHA RANI MEHTO . F OBCF OBC

176 1000905 MADHU SARWAN F SCF SC

177 1015261 RAMA SHANKAR VERMA M SC SC

178 1008648 PADMA NIMARE F OBCF OBC

179 1019435 HARSHA DEHARIYA F SCF SC

180 1019830 DR RAJENDRA KUMAR M SC SC

181 1006292 MINAKSHI CHOUHAN . F SCF SC

182 1011937 KANCHAN THOOL F SCF SC

183 1018175 SONU BHIMTE M SC SC

184 1010876 PREETI GAIKWAD F SCF SC

185 1006442 CHANDRABHAN MAKODE M OBCHO 3lR«14lf^ OBC

186 1016084 DEVESH KUMAR AHIRWAR M SC SC

187 1009756 VAISHALINARENDRA NAIK F SCF SC

188 1020886 MATESHWARIPRASAD PRAJAPATI M SC SC

189 1004806 SAKSHI KASANYA -  F OBCF OBC

190 1009680 RUPALI JARWAL F SCF SC

191 1014348 RESHMA MEHRA F SCF SC

192 1000,775 DRPURUSHOTTAM BHAWRE M SC SC

'TPT , lolM Mr

1 1024887 PIYUSH KUMAR PARASHAR M GEN

2 1024659 KARN SINGH JAT M GEN

3 1029662 RAVIKANT . M GEN

4 1025047 GAURAV . M GEN

5 1009211 RAVI VYAS M GEN

6 1003676 SHRIYA SINHA F GEN

7 1020182 ADITYA KUMAR M GEN

8 1017275 PRAGYANAND PRAJAPATI M  \ V  GEN

V
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9 1006355 ANIL . M

10 1009820 BHOLU RAM SWAMI M

11 1027483 RAM KISHOR SINGH M

12 1020015 PRASHANT RUKIRAM BHENDARKAR M

13 1011488 KAPIL SHRIVASTAVA M

14 1026634 SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA M

15 1011215 AKASH ANAND VERMA M

16 1001078 PRIYANKA PRIYANKA F

17 1024840 TEJPAL RANWA M

18 1009989 VIKAS GUPTA M

19 1000548 AMU KUMAR M

20 1029037 PRERANA SHARMA F

21 1000242 SAURABH KUMAR SENGAR M

22 1026227 GANESH GURJAR M

23 1025815 UDAY PRATAP SINGH GAHLAUT M

24 1006201 SARVESH KUMAR YADAV M

25 1026311 ADITYA SINGH M

26 1017270 DEEPESH KUMAR M

27 1026111 NARESH KUMAR M

28 1028244 DIVYA ARORA .  F

29 1015735 JAIDEV . M

30 1020206 NIVEDITA JAIN F

31 1016962 RASHMI JHA F

32 1000124 EKTA JAIN F

33 1011804 SHWETA NAIK F

34 1019618 PURNIMA RAWAT F

35 1003842 RITU DUBEY F

36 1008998 ANJU AHLAWAT F

37 1004663 AMRITA DWIVEDI F

38 1010345 PRAGYA AGAR PALOD F

39 1004774 JANU SHARMA F

40 1019282 RADHA DEVI SINGH F

41 1008671 SONAL SHARMA F

42 1000048 MANI SHUGANI F

43 1017438 NEHA TIWARI F

44 1016334 SHYAM SINGH RAHANGDALE M

45 1016717 NEELESH RAI M

46 1006845 NITIN KUMAR VERMA
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47 1G09541 DALURAM YADAV

48 1017257 PRAVEEN CHAURASIA

49 1014602 PRAVEEN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

50 1017100 ROHIT SINGH

51 1029733 KAMAL KISHOR RATHAUR

52 1016554 BHUSHAN SINGH PATEL

53 1020492 KAMLESH PRASAD JAISWAL

54 1008485 HARISH PARASHAR

55 1009200 HITENDRA PATLE

56 1029562 SAHBEER SINGH NARWARIA

57 1014171 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA

58 1019235 MAHENDRA KUSHWAHA '

59 1028187 PIYUSH VISHWAKARMA

60 1020309 PUNIT NAMDEO

61. 1015573 RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL

62 1007102 JAYPRAKASH DADHORE

63 1015338 MAYUR DATE
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M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
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